. PARCEL
. NUMBER

11-36-304-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

eREALCRESERIEISON

147.25 FT
64 INDIAN VALLEY ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-5-67
6-12-67
8-19-68
3-7-73
12-2=77

-19-85
39-22’-'99

LEWIS SYLVESTER & ROBERT S BROWN

SMITH VIRGIL & LOIS MARIE
BUNCH, CLYDE F & FAYETTA

POSPISIL RUDOLPH J IT & KARIN H
ROMSTAD TERRY D & BARBARA A

MOD P & EVA A
HI%%%HLONNI & DEBORAH

SURV DEED

C.F. 38,90
C.F. 61.70

sb128°566°



